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VINCI SA

ISIN:  FR0000125486

Overview
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Price
105.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.28% (0.30)

FR0000125486
DG

Xetra

EUR
Construction
Stock

60,394 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

105.65 EUR
105.70 EUR
105.25 EUR
105.30 EUR
105.46979 EUR
715

75,410.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438674,154589570,158755837,160015571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fd7dc52f738ab8e6d8c445bad7c98454c17a1dfcbbf09a4854a9b34d1fd0077&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8477fa5b2b0842fdb&time=1724352908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4678d22d676ddbe43a5aa849274dd114b28902f9a1abd8c25a4d3f2a9f11043&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea4a07966143b79bf&time=1724352908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09b94cb6341fcc7eb3a8aba7f73d41680201fab89c9b993eb843d2e3cb5c94bf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2f6ceae2f7118aa3&time=1724352908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d25aef0ef86a2309f1a81cd34dd1e6cd887b628e4a5c33877d1e1d9544fb8bc&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fbd7fb8ebc457288&time=1724352908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab21cda0b1a0044853d96fd770bb8d8764b7b64a659cc45f2ae30467dbf0e87b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52761b5b702c1794c&time=1724352908&tool=RSC

VINCI SA

Details

2024/08/21 17:35:47

Price
105.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.28% (0.30)

ISIN FR0000125486
Symbol DG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60,394 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 105.65 EUR
High 105.70 EUR
Low 105.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 105.30 EUR
VWAP 105.46979 EUR
Volume (pcs) 715
Trading volume 75,410.90
Number of trades 14
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -817% +4.64% +17.14%
Perf (abs.) -9.40 +4.68 +15.45
Beta 1.16 0.98 0.94
Volatility 21.31 18.58 22.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/

Time

17:35

15:30

20:00

20:30

08:43

Price

105.60 EUR

105.50 EUR

105.90 EUR

105.70 EUR

105.65 EUR

105.43 EUR (638

104.70 EUR (892

108.28 EUR (1,477
110.04 EUR (1,189
120.66 EUR (2024/03/27
97.74 EUR (2024/06/17
120.66 EUR (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
97.74 EUR (2024/06/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 14
0.00 4
0.13 32
0.00 53
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592982

VINCI SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/05

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

17:30

08:10

08:01

19:11

15:30

17:25

19:30

08:08

105.45 EUR 0.00

105.25 EUR 0.00

105.20 EUR 0.00

106.00 EUR 0.02

105.85 USD 0.04

105.60 EUR 17.79

- 0.00

105.15 EUR 0.00

105.25 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19783345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10649844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3146277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17564

VINCI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

viNEI] l’,

Contact Details
VINCI SA

1973 bd de la Défense, CS 10268 - 92757

Nanterre Cedex

Telefon: +33-1-57-98-61-00
Fax: +33-1-47-51-91-02
E-mail: media.relations@vinci.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Xavier Huillard
Arnaud Grison
Christian Labeyrie
Christophe Pélissié
du Rausas
Isabelle Spiegel
Jocelyne Vassoille
José Maria Castillo
Lacabex

Nicolas Notebaert
Patrick Richard
Pierre Anjolras

Pierre Coppey

Pierre Duprat

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Annette Messemer
Carlos Aguilar
René Médori
Yannick Assouad
Alain Said

Benoit Bazin
Caroline Grégoire-
Sainte-Marie
Claude Laruelle
Dominique Joly-
Pottuz

Graziella Gavezotti
Marie-Christine

Lombard
Roberto Migliardi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@vinci.com
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